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199112160003
64530

12/16/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

BRASHER,
NANCY
CAROLYN

377 864

199112160003
65030

12/16/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

VICK, CHERIE
LEE

377 833

199112270003
74480

12/27/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES LUTHER, ART
C. III & LENO

379 606

199112270003
76060

12/27/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DOW,
ROBERT J. &
GINETTE

379 607

199112300003
76490

12/30/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

380 254

199112300003
77130

12/30/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HOLMES,
JOSEPH B. &
LINDA

380 254

199112300003
77660

12/30/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HOLMES,
JOSEPH B. &
LINDA

380 254

199112300003
77750

12/30/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

380 254

199112060003
56740

12/06/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOYD, EDWIN
LEE

376 547

199112060003
56820

12/06/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PIPER,
DEBORAH B.

376 367

199112060003
56790

12/06/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURDETTE,
PAUL E. &
SUE A

376 431

199112060003
56850

12/06/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

376 431

199112060003
57290

12/06/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

376 367

199112060003
57340

12/06/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BASHAM,
JAMES E. &
CINDY

376 560

199112060003
57430

12/06/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED SAVINGS
BK

376 548

199112090003
58320

12/09/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELENDEZ,
DOMINIC T. &
LE

376 695

199112110003
60580

12/11/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES NORMAN,
DEVAN E. &
LISA M

377 161

199112060003
57670

12/06/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED
SAVINGS(RTC
)

376 549



199112090003
58280

12/09/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

376 695

199112090003
59230

12/09/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

376 695

199112110003
61450

12/11/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

WRIGHT,
JULIE A.

377 161

199112160003
64670

12/16/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARCLAY,
KENNETH E. &
AND

377 787 8 15 Lot#:22 Book:8
Pg:15
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS
3RD ADDITION

199112160003
65160

12/16/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GILMORE,
STEPHEN C. &
ALE

377 891 7 110 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:PORTSO
UTH 3RD
SECTOR

199112180003
67000

12/18/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CLAYTON,
JAMES F. &
KATHR

378 404 14 91 Lot#:117
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE,1ST
SECTOR,1ST
PHASE

199112190003
68770

12/19/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLINGSLEY,
H. FRANK & P

378 544 11 32 Lot#:53
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD,4TH
SECTOR,1ST
ADDITION

199112190003
69070

12/19/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURCH,
WAYNE A. &
MARY K.

378 665 9 61 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:61
Desc:SPRING
MEADOW
FARMS

199112200003
70000

12/20/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
ROBERT D. &
CYNTH

378 775 8 22 Lot#:18 Book:8
Pg:22
Desc:OLD
VIRGINIA 1ST
ADDITION

199112200003
70640

12/20/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BELL,
STEPHEN D. &
JANE E

378 881 5 120 Lot#:19 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:120
Desc:WOODD
ALE 2ND
SECTOR

199112230003
71890

12/23/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS,
TERRELL L. &
LORET

379 167 Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SOUTH
WEST ROW
OF SHELBY
COUNTY
ROAD NO
301



199112260003
73180

12/26/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

QUACKENBUS
H, WALTER &
CAT

379 256 11 57 Lot#:2013
Book:11 Pg:57
Desc:LAKE
POINT
ESTATES,
KNOWN AS
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 20TH
ADDITION,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION


