Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112160003 64530	12/16/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	BRASHER, NANCY CAROLYN	377	864				
199112160003 65030	12/16/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	VICK, CHERIE LEE	377	833				
199112270003 74480	12/27/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUTHER, ART C. III & LENO	379	606				
199112270003 76060	12/27/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DOW, ROBERT J. & GINETTE	379	607				
199112300003 76490	12/30/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	380	254				
199112300003 77130	12/30/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HOLMES, JOSEPH B. & LINDA	380	254				
199112300003 77660	12/30/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HOLMES, JOSEPH B. & LINDA	380	254				
199112300003 77750	12/30/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	380	254				
199112060003 56740	12/06/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOYD, EDWIN LEE	376	547				
199112060003 56820	12/06/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PIPER, DEBORAH B.	376	367				
199112060003 56790	12/06/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURDETTE, PAUL E. & SUE A	376	431				
199112060003 56850	12/06/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	376	431				
199112060003 57290	12/06/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	376	367				
199112060003 57340	12/06/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BASHAM, JAMES E. & CINDY	376	560				
199112060003 57430	12/06/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED SAVINGS BK	376	548				
199112090003 58320	12/09/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELENDEZ, DOMINIC T. & LE	376	695				
199112110003 60580	12/11/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NORMAN, DEVAN E. & LISA M	377	161				
199112060003 57670	12/06/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED SAVINGS(RTC	376	549				

199112090003 58280	12/09/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	376	695			
199112090003 59230	12/09/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	376	695			
199112110003 61450	12/11/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	WRIGHT, JULIE A.	377	161			
199112160003 64670	12/16/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARCLAY, KENNETH E. & AND	377	787	8	15	Lot#:22 Book:8 Pg:15 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS 3RD ADDITION
199112160003 65160	12/16/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	GILMORE, STEPHEN C. & ALE	377	891	7	110	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:110 Desc:PORTSO UTH 3RD SECTOR
199112180003 67000	12/18/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLAYTON, JAMES F. & KATHR	378	404	14	91	Lot#:117 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE,1ST SECTOR,1ST PHASE
199112190003 68770	12/19/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLINGSLEY, H. FRANK & P	378	544	11	32	Lot#:53 Book:11 Pg:32 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD,4TH SECTOR,1ST ADDITION
199112190003 69070	12/19/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURCH, WAYNE A. & MARY K.	378	665	9	61	Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:61 Desc:SPRING MEADOW FARMS
199112200003 70000	12/20/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER, ROBERT D. & CYNTH	378	775	8	22	Lot#:18 Book:8 Pg:22 Desc:OLD VIRGINIA 1ST ADDITION
199112200003 70640	12/20/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELL, STEPHEN D. & JANE E	378	881	5	120	Lot#:19 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:120 Desc:WOODD ALE 2ND SECTOR
199112230003 71890	12/23/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, TERRELL L. & LORET	379	167			Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:SOUTH WEST ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY ROAD NO 301

	12/26/1991 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	QUACKENBUS H, WALTER & CAT	379	256	11	57	Lot#:2013 Book:11 Pg:5: Desc:LAKE POINT ESTATES, KNOWN AS RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB, 20TH ADDITION, RESIDENTIAI